
COMM INTERS OF N R/W SR-242 & E 
NW1/4, RUN W ALONG R/W 784.32 FT
BLOCK C FOR POB, RUN N 210 FT, W

CONWAY JENNIFER/HOWARD SUSAN
123 SW RANDALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-027
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CLERK OF COURT (GASCO

CONWAY JENNIFER

0633/0487 9/18/1987 WD Q I 68,700

GRANTOR:
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ROBINSON TIMOTHY

GASCON THOMAS A &
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000047849 Roof Replacement 24,791 08/09/2023

HX Base Yr

123 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,858 105.1650 117.78 336,615 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2498

BAS 468 100 468 35,829

BAS 2,030 100 2,030 155,410

FGR 414 55 228 17,455

FOP 210 30 63 4,823

FST 126 55 69 5,283

3,248 2,858 218,800

BAS= W22 N11 W28 S41 E18 FOP= S8 E24 N8 W15 N3 W6 S3 W3$ E3
N3 E6 S3 E31 FGR=  E18 N23 W18 S23$ N23 FST=  E18 N7 W18 S7$
N7 BAS= E18 N18 W26 S18 E8$ W8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1210.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


